
Date Day Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5

28-02-2023 Tuesday

General knowledge 
and Drawing

Computer Moral Science
General knowledge 

and Drawing
Computer

01-03-2023 Wednesday
Moral Science

General knowledge 
and Drawing

Computer Moral Science Moral Science

02-03-2023 Thursday
Computer Moral Science

General knowledge 
and Drawing

Computer
General knowledge and 

Drawing

03-03-2023 Friday Mathematics Hindi English
04-03-2023 Saturday
05-03-2023 Sunday
06-03-2023 Monday EVS English General Science English General Science

07-03-2023 Tuesday
08-03-2023 Wednesday
09-03-2023 Thursday Hindi EVS English Social Studies Mathematics
10-03-2023 Friday
11-03-2023 Saturday English Mathematics Social Studies Mathematics Hindi
12-03-2023 Sunday

13-03-2023 Monday
14-03-2023 Tuesday Mathematics Hindi Hindi General Science Social Studies
15-03-2023 Wednesday

School timing during examination is 7:50 am to 1:30 pm. 
Result will be declared on 25/03/2023
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